
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

NF 

NS 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

No. 

347 

388 

258 

711 

71 

1 

51 

23 

55 

512 

198 

179 

226 

56 

Name 

Joachim Stolz 

Sascha Löb 

Thorsten Arps 

Berthold Kamps 

Jörn Guckuck 

Jens Knapp 

Henryk Franczyk 

Klaus Schüßler 

Werner Braun 

Martin Kuhn 

Heinz Willig 

torsten gehrke 

Michael Bender 

Jürgen Kexel 

Club/Wohnort 

Breitenbronn 

MSC Freier Grund/ADAC 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

Uedem 

MSC Bauschheim 

MSC Freier Grund/ADAC 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC schefflenz 

msc Kaltenholzhausen 

Finnentrop 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Team 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

Twenty Suspension 

211 Motorsports 

Enduro Koch 

GH-Racing 

Twenty 

Pehl's Bike Shop 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

15 

16 

13 

14 

11 

10 

9 

12 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

14 

16 

13 

12 

11 

10 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

47 

47 

40 

36 

30 

30 

29 

27 

23 

21 

19 

12 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 09.10.2021 16:55:12 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Klaus-Werner Mohr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

 

Gesamtergebnis Senioren 

Aarbergen 1,700 Km 


